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An Anti-ragging Committee has been re-constituted for Om Sadashiva College of 
Pharmacy, Sagdaha, Deoghar, for curbing any incidence of ragging in/off campus. 
If any case is found they have to report immediately to the Chairman of anti 
ragging Committee. 
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Name 

Re- Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee 

Dr. Santosh Kumar Jha 

Dr. B.L. Das 

Sri Deepak Kumar 

Prof. R.N. Singh 

Mr. Somesh Chandra 
(Asst. Professor) 

Mr. Nand Kishore Prasad 

Mr. Nirmal Kumar 

Chitransh Kumar 

CIRCULAR 

Raman Kumar 

Karuna Kerketta 

Narayan Pandit 

Mrs. Swati Kumari 

Jasidih Kumaitha Stadium Road, Sagdaha, Deoghar, Jharkhand Pin 814142 

omsadashivacollege@gmail.com 
omsscp@gmail.com 

Designation 
Principal 

Dean 

OM SADASHIVA 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Representatives of Civil 
and Police 

Administration 

Local Media 

Faculty Member 

Representatives of 
Parents 

Representatives of 
parents 

B.Pharm 3d Year 
student 

B.Pharm 2d Year 
student 

D.Pharnm 2nd Year 
student 

Date: ozloe|3025 

D.Pharm 1Year 
student 

Librarian 

Contact Number 

8770942014 

8340485494 

9470591052 

7762904606 

9798499633 

9939105993 

7631229821 

8092893090 

6204415614 

748858S476 

86S1889645 

8789848 162 

ncipal 
PRINCIPAL 

OM SADASHIVA COLLEGE OF 
SAGOAHA JASIQIH. DEOG 

www.omadashivacollegeofpharmacy.coy 
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