

Jasidih Kumaitha Stadium Road, Sagdaha, Deoghar, Jharkhand Pin-814142

Ref. No.: 038cp 25/348

Date: 08 08 2025

## **CIRCULAR**

## Re- Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee

An Anti-ragging Committee has been re-constituted for Om Sadashiva College of Pharmacy, Sagdaha, Deoghar, for curbing any incidence of ragging in/off campus.

If any case is found they have to report immediately to the Chairman of antiragging Committee.

SI. No.	Name	Designation	Contact Number
1	Dr. Santosh Kumar Jha	Principal	8770942014
2	Dr. B.L. Das	Dean	8340485494
3	Sri Deepak Kumar	Representatives of Civil and Police Administration	9470591052
4	Prof. R.N. Singh	Local Media	7762904606
5	Mr. Somesh Chandra (Asst. Professor)	Faculty Member	9798499633
6	Mr. Nand Kishore Prasad	Representatives of Parents	9939105993
7	Mr. Nirmal Kumar	Representatives of parents	7631229821
8	Chitransh Kumar	B.Pharm 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year student	8092893090
9	Raman Kumar	B.Pharm 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year student	6204415614
10	Karuna Kerketta	D.Pharm 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year student	7488585476
11	Narayan Pandit	D.Pharm 1 <sup>st</sup> Year student	8651889645
12	Mrs. Swati Kumari	Librarian	8789848162

Principal
PRINCIPAL
OM SADASHIVA COLLEGE OF
SAGDAHA, JASIDIH, DEOG



